2016-2017 AAAHA Budget Summary - Fall/Winter Season

Fall-Winter
Program / Division

House Mite
House Squirt
House PeeWee
House Bantam
House Midget

Travel Squirt 2007 (Wolverines - Gilbert)

Travel Squirt 2006 (Wolves - Waldrup)

Travel PeeWee 2005-1 (Wolverines - Chmielewski)
Travel PeeWee 2005-2 (Wolves - McGregor)
Travel PeeWee 2004 (Wolves - Tuzinsky)

Travel Bantam 2003-1 (Wolves - Clark)

Travel Bantam 2003-2 (Wolverines - Whitelocke)
Travel Bantam 2002 (Wolverines - Massey)

Girls Under 10 House
Girls Under 12 House
Girls Under 12 Travel
Girls Under 14 Travel
Girls Under 19 Travel

Timbits Fall

Timbits Winter

Mini Mites

Learn to Play Hockey Fall
Learn to Play Hockey Winter

2016-2017
Registration

Early Regular
$200.00 $250.00
$200.00 $250.00
$200.00 $250.00
$200.00 $250.00
$200.00 $250.00
$200.00 $250.00
$200.00 $250.00
$200.00 $250.00
$200.00 $250.00
$200.00 $250.00
$200.00 $250.00
$200.00 $250.00
$200.00 $250.00
$200.00 $250.00
$200.00 $250.00
$200.00 $250.00
$200.00 $250.00
$200.00 $250.00
$100.00 $100.00
$100.00 $100.00
$200.00 $200.00
$100.00 $100.00
$100.00 $100.00

2016-2017
Program Fees

$504
$1,350
$1,470
$1,542
$1,600

$1,680
$1,656
$1,614
$1,506
$1,728
$1,728
$1,788
$1,974

$1,230
$1,590
$1,890
$1,668
$2,082

S50
$50
$372
$98
$98

2016-2017
Monthly
Payments

S84
$225
$245
$257
$267

$280
$276
$269
$251
$288
$288
$298
$329

$205
$265
$315
$278
$347

S50
$50
$62
$98
$98



