2016-2017 AAAHA Budget Summary - Fall/Winter Season

				2016-2017
Fall-Winter	2016-2017 Registration		2016-2017	Monthly
Program / Division			Program Fees	Payments
	Early	Regular		
House Mite	\$200.00	\$250.00	\$504	\$84
House Squirt	\$200.00	\$250.00	\$1,350	\$225
House PeeWee	\$200.00	\$250.00	\$1,470	\$245
House Bantam	\$200.00	\$250.00	\$1,542	\$257
House Midget	\$200.00	\$250.00	\$1,600	\$267
Travel Squirt 2007 (Wolverines - Gilbert)	\$200.00	\$250.00	\$1,680	\$280
Travel Squirt 2006 (Wolves - Waldrup)	\$200.00	\$250.00	\$1,656	\$276
Travel PeeWee 2005-1 (Wolverines - Chmielewski)	\$200.00	\$250.00	\$1,614	\$269
Travel PeeWee 2005-2 (Wolves - McGregor)	\$200.00	\$250.00	\$1,506	\$251
Travel PeeWee 2004 (Wolves - Tuzinsky)	\$200.00	\$250.00	\$1,728	\$288
Travel Bantam 2003-1 (Wolves - Clark)	\$200.00	\$250.00	\$1,728	\$288
Travel Bantam 2003-2 (Wolverines - Whitelocke)	\$200.00	\$250.00	\$1,788	\$298
Travel Bantam 2002 (Wolverines - Massey)	\$200.00	\$250.00	\$1,974	\$329
Girls Under 10 House	\$200.00	\$250.00	\$1,230	\$205
Girls Under 12 House	\$200.00	\$250.00	\$1,590	\$265
Girls Under 12 Travel	\$200.00	\$250.00	\$1,890	\$315
Girls Under 14 Travel	\$200.00	\$250.00	\$1,668	\$278
Girls Under 19 Travel	\$200.00	\$250.00	\$2,082	\$347
Timbits Fall	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$50	\$50
Timbits Winter	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$50	\$50
Mini Mites	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$372	\$62
Learn to Play Hockey Fall	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$98	\$98
Learn to Play Hockey Winter	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$98	\$98